
Go North East

Peterlee - Durham indiGo 208 
via Horden, Holme Hill, Paradise Estate, Easington Village, South Hetton, High Pittington, Belmont      

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 01/06/2020

   Service No 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . Dep 0706 0756 0816 0916 1016 1046 16 46 1416 1446 1516 1546 1621 1721 1821
Horden Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0712 0802 0822 0922 1022 1052 22 52 1422 1452 1522 1552 1627 1727 1827
Easington Colliery Station Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . 0718 0808 0828 0928 1028 1058 28 58 1428 1458 1528 1558 1633 1733 1833
Holme Hill East View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0722 0812 0832 0932 1032 1102 32 02 1432 1502 1532 1602 1637 1737 1837
Paradise Estate Davis Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0817 0837 0937 1037 1107 37 07 1437 1507 1537 1607 1642 1742 1842
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0733 0823 0843 0943 1043 1113 43 13 1443 1513 1543 1613 1648 1748 1848
South Hetton Grasmere Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . 0738 ---- 0848 0948 1048 ---- 48 ---- mins. 1448 ---- 1548 ---- 1653 ---- ----
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0740 ---- 0850 0950 1050 ---- 50 ---- past 1450 ---- 1550 ---- 1655 ---- ----
Easington Lane Elemore Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0745 ---- 0855 0955 1055 ---- then 55 ---- each 1455 ---- 1555 ---- 1700 ---- ----
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0751 ---- 0901 1001 1101 ---- at 01 ---- hour 1501 ---- 1601 ---- 1706 ---- ----
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0753 ---- 0903 1003 1103 ---- 03 ---- until 1503 ---- 1603 ---- 1708 ---- ----
Cheveley Park The Links Shops  . . . . . . . . . . . 0757 ---- 0907 1007 1107 ---- 07 ---- 1507 ---- 1607 ---- 1712 ---- ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803 ---- 0913 1013 1113 ---- 13 ---- 1513 ---- 1613 ---- 1718 ---- ----
Belmont Business Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1617 ---- 1722 ---- ----
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0807 ---- 0917 1017 1117 ---- 17 ---- 1517 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0815 ---- 0921 1021 1121 ---- 21 ---- 1521 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0824 ---- 0925 1025 1125 ---- 25 ---- 1525 ---- 1624 ---- 1729 ---- ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0827 ---- 0928 1028 1128 ---- 28 ---- 1528 ---- 1627 ---- 1732 ---- ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Peterlee indiGo 208 
via Belmont, High Pittington, South Hetton, Easington Village, Paradise Estate, Holme Hill, Horden      

   Service No 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1000 ---- 00 ---- 1500 1600 1710
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1003 ---- 03 ---- 1503 1603 1713
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1007 ---- 07 ---- 1507 1607 1717
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1011 ---- 11 ---- 1511 1611 1721
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1015 ---- 15 ---- 1515 1615 1725
Cheveley Park The Links Shops  . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1021 ---- 21 ---- 1521 1621 1731
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1025 ---- 25 mins. ---- 1525 1625 1735
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1027 ---- 27 past ---- 1527 1627 1737
Easington Lane Elemore Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1033 then ---- 33 each ---- 1533 1633 1743
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1038 at ---- 38 hour ---- 1538 1638 1748
South Hetton Grasmere Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1040 ---- 40 until ---- 1540 1640 1750
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0654 0759 0829 0909 0944 1014 ---- 14 ---- 1514 ---- ---- ----
Easington Village Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0655 0800 0830 0910 0945 1015 1045 15 45 1515 1545 1645 1755
Paradise Estate Davis Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0700 0805 0835 0915 0950 1020 1050 20 50 1520 1550 1650 1800
Holme Hill East View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0704 0809 0839 0919 0954 1024 1054 24 54 1524 1554 1654 1804
Easington Colliery Station Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . 0709 0814 0844 0924 0959 1029 1059 29 59 1529 1559 1659 1809
Horden Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0715 0820 0850 0930 1005 1035 1105 35 05 1535 1605 1705 1815
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0721 0826 0856 0936 1011 1041 1111 41 11 1541 1611 1711 1821

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.



Go North East

Peterlee - Durham indiGo 208 
via Horden, Holme Hill, Paradise Estate, Easington Village, South Hetton, High Pittington, Belmont      

Saturday Ref.No.: 010 Commencing Date: 06/06/2020

   Service No 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0816 0916 0946 1016 46 16 1446 1516 1616 1716 1821
Horden Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0822 0922 0952 1022 52 22 1452 1522 1622 1722 1827
Easington Colliery Station Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . 0828 0928 0958 1028 58 28 1458 1528 1628 1728 1833
Holme Hill East View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0832 0932 1002 1032 02 32 1502 1532 1632 1732 1837
Paradise Estate Davis Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0837 0937 1007 1037 07 37 1507 1537 1637 1737 1842
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0843 0943 1013 1043 13 43 1513 1543 1643 1743 1848
South Hetton Grasmere Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . 0848 0948 ---- 1048 ---- 48 mins. ---- 1548 1648 ---- ----
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0850 0950 ---- 1050 then ---- 50 past ---- 1550 1650 ---- ----
Easington Lane Elemore Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0855 0955 ---- 1055 at ---- 55 each ---- 1555 1655 ---- ----
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0901 1001 ---- 1101 ---- 01 hour ---- 1601 1701 ---- ----
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0903 1003 ---- 1103 ---- 03 until ---- 1603 1703 ---- ----
Cheveley Park The Links Shops  . . . . . . . . . . . 0907 1007 ---- 1107 ---- 07 ---- 1607 1707 ---- ----
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0913 1013 ---- 1113 ---- 13 ---- 1613 1713 ---- ----
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0917 1017 ---- 1117 ---- 17 ---- 1617 1717 ---- ----
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . 0921 1021 ---- 1121 ---- 21 ---- 1621 1721 ---- ----
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0925 1025 ---- 1125 ---- 25 ---- 1625 1725 ---- ----
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0928 1028 ---- 1128 ---- 28 ---- 1628 1728 ---- ----

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.

Durham - Peterlee indiGo 208 
via Belmont, High Pittington, South Hetton, Easington Village, Paradise Estate, Holme Hill, Horden      

   Service No 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208 208
Durham Bus Station 'Stand G'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1000 ---- 1100 ---- 1200 ---- 1300 ---- 1400 ---- 1500 1600 1700
Claypath Millennium Place  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1003 ---- 1103 ---- 1203 ---- 1303 ---- 1403 ---- 1503 1603 1703
Gilesgate Moor Sherburn Road End  . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1007 ---- 1107 ---- 1207 ---- 1307 ---- 1407 ---- 1507 1607 1707
Dragon Lane Tesco  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1011 ---- 1111 ---- 1211 ---- 1311 ---- 1411 ---- 1511 1611 1711
Belmont Sportsman's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1015 ---- 1115 ---- 1215 ---- 1315 ---- 1415 ---- 1515 1615 1715
Cheveley Park The Links Shops  . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1021 ---- 1121 ---- 1221 ---- 1321 ---- 1421 ---- 1521 1621 1721
Low Pittington Blacksmith's Arms  . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1025 ---- 1125 ---- 1225 ---- 1325 ---- 1425 ---- 1525 1625 1725
High Pittington Hallgarth View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1027 ---- 1127 ---- 1227 ---- 1327 ---- 1427 ---- 1527 1627 1727
Easington Lane Elemore Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1033 ---- 1133 ---- 1233 ---- 1333 ---- 1433 ---- 1533 1633 1733
South Hetton Grey Horse  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1038 ---- 1138 ---- 1238 ---- 1338 ---- 1438 ---- 1538 1638 1738
South Hetton Grasmere Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 1040 ---- 1140 ---- 1240 ---- 1340 ---- 1440 ---- 1540 1640 1740
Easington Village Green  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0809 0844 0914 0944 1014 ---- 1114 ---- 1214 ---- 1314 ---- 1414 ---- 1514 ---- ---- ----
Easington Village Post Office  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0810 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 1645 1745
Paradise Estate Davis Terrace  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0815 0850 0920 0950 1020 1050 1120 1150 1220 1250 1320 1350 1420 1450 1520 1550 1650 1750
Holme Hill East View  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0819 0854 0924 0954 1024 1054 1124 1154 1224 1254 1324 1354 1424 1454 1524 1554 1654 1754
Easington Colliery Station Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . 0824 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 1429 1459 1529 1559 1659 1759
Horden Hotel  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405 1435 1505 1535 1605 1705 1805
Peterlee Bus Station 'Stand F'  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0836 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1511 1541 1611 1711 1811

No service on Sunday or Bank Holidays.


